
sor  

sz.
név veng szül egyesület eredm. megj.

elért 

helyezés

1. Ágoston Péter 0488 1973 Szt. Hubertus SzLK 175 I.

2. Madai Imre 1013 1959 MTTSZ Tab 170 4x12 II.

3. Horváth József Csaba 1070 1967 Szászvári L. E. 170 3x12 III.

4. Madai Gábor 1163 1991 MTTSZ Tab 167 4.

5. Kara Norbert 0746 1980 Szt. Hubertus SzLK 165 2x13 5.

6. Vass Zoltán 1578 1979 MTTSZ Klub B.szárszó 165 1x13 5.

7. Balázs Tibor 1174 1986 MTTSZ Tab 159 6.

8. Kudomrák József 1178 1965 MTTSZ Klub B.szárszó 156 7.

9. Karádi Ferenc 0438 1970 Szt. Hubertus SzLK 154 8.

10. Varju Péter 1144 1976 Látrány LK. 151 9.

11. Tomcsányi Gyula 1168 1983 MTTSZ Klub B.szárszó 141 10.

12. Isztl Tibor 1356 1965 Szt. Hubertus SzLK 129 11.

13. Csamári Csaba 1464 1995 Látrány LK. 128 12.

14. Pusztafi Gábor 1336 1966 Látrány LK. 125 13.

15. Varjuné B. Szilvia 1143 1977 Látrány LK. 109 14.

16. Marton András 1025 1966 Szt. Hubertus SzLK 90 15.

sor  

sz.
név veng szül egyesület eredm. megj.

elért 

helyezés
1. Ágoston Péter 0488 1973 Szt. Hubertus SzLK 181 I.

2. Kara Norbert 0746 1980 Szt. Hubertus SzLK 172 II.

3. Karádi Ferenc 0438 1970 Szt. Hubertus SzLK 166 III.

4. Hütter Ferenc 1395 1952 Nagyberény LK 160 4.

5. Horváth József Csaba 1070 1967 Szászvári L. E. 159 5.

6. Tomcsányi Gyula 1168 1983 MTTSZ Klub B.szárszó 156 6.

7. Tóth Gábor 1175 1958 Paragun 152 7.

8. Madai Imre 1013 1959 MTTSZ Tab 149 3x12 8.

9. Kudomrák József 1178 1965 MTTSZ Klub B.szárszó 149 2x12 8.

10 Vass Zoltán 1578 1979 MTTSZ Klub B.szárszó 149 1x12 8.
11. Varju Péter 1144 1976 Látrány LK. 123 9.

12. Marton András 1025 1966 Szt. Hubertus SzLK 118 10.
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sor  

sz.
név veng szül egyesület eredm. megj.

elért 

helyezés
1. Horváth József Csaba 1070 1967 Szászvári L. E. 174 I.

2. Madai Imre 1013 1959 MTTSZ Tab 166 II.

3. Ágoston Péter 0488 1973 Szt. Hubertus SzLK 161 III.

4. Kara Norbert 0746 1980 Szt. Hubertus SzLK 157 4.

5. Madai Gábor 1163 1991 MTTSZ Tab 148 5.

6. Tóth Gábor 1175 1958 Paragun 144 6.

7. Tuli Zsolt 0496 1971 Szt. Hubertus SzLK 143 7.

8. Karádi Ferenc 0438 1970 Szt. Hubertus SzLK 141 8.

9. Hütter Ferenc 1395 1952 Nagyberény LK 132 9.

10. Dr. Esküdt József 0748 1968 Szt. Hubertus SzLK 122 10.

11. Kampf Géza 1659 1951 Szt. Hubertus SzLK 121 11.

12. Isztl Tibor 1356 1965 Szt. Hubertus SzLK 112 12.

13. Varju Péter 1144 1976 Látrány LK. 111 13.

14. Pusztafi Gábor 1336 1966 Látrány LK. 96 14.

15. Balázs Tibor 1174 1986 MTTSZ Tab 92 15.

16. Csamári Csaba 1464 1995 Látrány LK. 76 16.

17. Vass Zoltán 1578 1979 MTTSZ Klub B.szárszó 54 17.

18. Varjuné B. Szilvia 1143 1977 Látrány LK. 51 18.

sor  

sz.
név veng szül egyesület eredm. megj.

elért 

helyezés

1. Horváth József Csaba 1070 1967 Szászvári L. E. 174 I.

2. Ágoston Péter 0488 1973 Szt. Hubertus SzLK 161 II.

3. Kara Norbert 0746 1980 Szt. Hubertus SzLK 157 III.

4. Madai Imre 1013 1959 MTTSZ Tab 148 4.

5. Karádi Ferenc 0438 1970 Szt. Hubertus SzLK 135 5.

6. Bruder László 1159 1958 MTTSZ Tab 98 6.
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